CALUMET STORMWATER
COLLABORATIVE
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Agenda - February 6, 2015 <

10:00am- 12:00pm
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Metropolitan Planning Council
140 S. Dearborn St., Suite 1400, Chicago

¢ Introductions
e Member Updates

¢ Climate Change and Precipitation Trends: What do We Know, How do We Know It,
& What Does it Mean?
o Doug Sisterson, Argonne National Laboratory
o Beth Hall, Midwestern Regional Climate Center
o Momcilo Markus, lllinois State Water Survey

¢ Discussion: What do We Do With that Info in the Calumet context and in the
region's HUD National Disaster Resilience Competition application?
o Josh Ellis, MPC

e Networking Break

Millennium
Reserve

e Work Group Update: Data Sharing and Modelling Group
o Mason Throneburg, CH2M HILL

¢ Discussion: Linking tools, data sets and institutions to
support a “regional resilience framework”

o Josh Ellis, MPC

e Adjourn

Next Meeting
Friday, March 6, 2:00pm to 4:00pm For more information contact:
Metropolitan Planning Council etonslitan Pl Jcésh EIIi;i
H H etropolitan Flannin ounci
140 S. Dearborn, Suite 1400, Chicago P 5 563 oS
jellis@metroplanning.org
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Meeting Schedule for 2015
e Friday, April 3, 10:00am to 12:00pm (Calumet location)
e Friday, May 1, 10:00am to 12:00pm (MPC)
e Friday, June 5, 2:00pm to 4:00pm (MPC)
e Friday, July 10, 10:00am to 12:00pm (Calumet location)
e Friday, August 7, 10:00am to 12:00pm (MPC)
e Friday, September 11, 2:00pm to 4:00pm (MPC)
e September 26-30, WEFTEC (high possibility of Collaborative-led summit)
e Friday, October 9, 10:00am to 12:00pm (Calumet location)
e Friday, November 6, 10:00am to 12:00pm (MPC)

e Friday, December 4, 2:00pm to 4:00pm (MPC)



